
OJ/S S36
20/02/2013
55770-2013-EN

External aid programmes - Works - Contract award - Open procedure 1/2

20/02/2013 S36
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

External aid programmes - Works - Contract award - Open procedure
Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union

1/2

This notice in TED website: http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:55770-2013:TEXT:EN:HTML

RS-Belgrade: Construction and commissioning of the new waste
water treatment plant at TPP Nikola Tesla B, Obrenovac, Serbia

2013/S 036-055770

Location: Europe (non-EU) — Serbia

Contract award notice

Works

Common procurement vocabulary (CPV):
Main object:
45222100 Waste-treatment plant construction work
1. Publication reference:

EuropeAid/132476/C/WKS/RS.

2. Previous publication(s) in Official Journal S:
Forecast notice:
Notice number in OJ: 2012/S 21-032829 of 1.2.2012.
Procurement notice:
14.8.2012.

3. Lot number and lot title

4. Value of the contract:
Contract number: 2012/310-974.
Value of the contract: 7 500 007,2 EUR.

5. Date of the contract award:
7.12.2012.

6. Number of tenders received:
3.

7. Overall score of chosen tender

8. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer:
Official name of the leader: Kralovopolska Ria a.s.
Nationality of the leader: Czech Republic.
Okruzni 875/19a, 638 00 Brno, CZECH REPUBLIC.
Official name of others; nationality of others:
1. Lad Group d.o.o.; Serbia.

9. Duration of contract:
24 months.

10. Contracting authority:
European Union, represented by the European Commission, on behalf of and for the account of the beneficiary
country, Belgrade, SERBIA.

11. Legal basis:

http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:55770-2013:TEXT:EN:HTML
http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:32829-2012:TEXT:EN:HTML


OJ/S S36
20/02/2013
55770-2013-EN

External aid programmes - Works - Contract award - Open procedure 2/2

20/02/2013 S36
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

External aid programmes - Works - Contract award - Open procedure
Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union

2/2

Instrument for Pre-Accession Assistance (Council Regulation (EC) No 1085/2006 of 17.7.2006 — OJ L 210/82
of 31.7.2006).

12. Date of dispatch of this notice:
7.2.2013.


